1
Turning Tools
2
POSITIVE TURNING INSERTS CA(P)
• CCGT
• DCGT
• TCGT
• VCGT

In Stock             =   •
On Request        =    -
Ordering code •/- K1O  l d t r d1
Ordering code •/- K1O  l d t r d1
555
Insert
SCLCR/L
External Toolholder
h b L1 L2 f Insert     Ordering Code
8 8 60 10  10 CCGT 0602...   FTKA 02565 CT 07
10 10 70 10 12
12 12 80 15 16 CCGT 09T3...   FTGA 03508 CT 15
16 16 100 15 20
20 20 125 17 25
20 20 125 20 25 CCGT 12... SC 42 S SHXN 0610 F FTGA 0411 F CT 15
25 25 150 21 32
SCLCR/L 0808.D06
SCLCR/L 1010.E06
SCLCR/L 1212.F09
SCLCR/L 1616.H09
SCLCR/L 2020.K09
SCLCR/L 2020.K12
SCLCR/L 2525.M12
666
Insert
SCLCR/L
External Toolholder
SDJCR/L 0808.D07   FTKA 02565 CT 07 DCGT 0702... 8 8 60 14 10
SDJCR/L 1010.E07      10 10 70 14 12
SDJCR/L 1212.E07      12 12 80 14 16
SDJCR/L 1212.F11   FTGA 03512 CT 15 DCGT 11T3...  12 12 80 21 16
SDJCR/L 1616.H11      16 16 100 21 20
SDJCR/L 2020.K11 SD 32 S SHXN 0509 F FTGA 03512 CT 15 DCGT 11T3... 20 20 125 22 25
SDJCR/L 2525.M11      25 25 150 24 32
Insert
SCLCR/L
External Toolholder
SDNCN 0808.D07   FTKA 02565 CT 07 DCGT 0702... 8 8 60 9 4,0
SDNCN 1010.E07      10 10 70 11 5,0
SDNCN 1212.F07      12 12 80 13 6,0
SDNCN 1212.F11   FTGA 03512 CT 15 DCGT 11T3... 12 12 80 12 6,0
SDNCN 1616.H11      16 16 100 16 8,0
SDNCN 2020.K11 SD 32 S SHXN 0509 F FTGA 03512 CT 15 DCGT 11T3... 20 20 125 20 10,0
SDNCN 2525.M11      25 25 150 25 12,5